Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.13.23
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-8XX-D /G3
HID REPLACEMENT LED LAMP
LAMP TYPE: HID Replacement LED
BASE TYPE: EX39 (Mogul) Rotatable
WATTAGE: 110W

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-830-D /G3-DP 16 TBD 843654123592 PY3BX6FR
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-840-D /G3-DP 16 IBS-66 843654123608 PFNBN8ZH
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-850-D /G3-DP 16 IJS-89 843654123615 P4077TH9
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KTS-MW1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED Microwave Occupancy sensor. On/Off with adjustable standby dimming level. 12V input, 3.5mm standard AUX port connection method
KTS-PIR1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED PIR Occupancy sensor. On/Off with adjustable standby dimming level. 12V input, 3.5mm standard AUX port connection method
KTS-PS1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED Photocell. On/Off with adjustable daylight threshold and timing. 12V input, 3.5mm standard AUX port connection method
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-8XX-D /G3
1 2 43 6 7 95 8 10
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 LED Lamp
 3 Wattage

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-830-D /G3-DP 16 TBD 843654123592 PY3BX6FR
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-840-D /G3-DP 16 IBS-66 843654123608 PFNBN8ZH
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-850-D /G3-DP 16 IJS-89 843654123615 P4077TH9
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KTS-MW1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED Microwave Occupancy sensor. On/Off with adjustable standby dimming level. 12V input, 3.5mm standard AUX port connection method
KTS-PIR1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED PIR Occupancy sensor. On/Off with adjustable standby dimming level. 12V input, 3.5mm standard AUX port connection method
KTS-PS1-12V-AUX SmartPort LED Photocell. On/Off with adjustable daylight threshold and timing. 12V input, 3.5mm standard AUX port connection method
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-8XX-D /G3
1 2 43 6 7 95 8 10
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 LED Lamp
 3 Wattage